
Période Nbr habitants Différence

décembre 21 3 988

janvier 22 3 979 -9
février 22 3 970 -9

mars 22 3 971 1
avril 22 3 948 -23
mai 22 3 930 -18
juin 22 3 942 12

juillet 22 3 936 -6
août 22 3 950 14

septembre 22 3 953 3
octobre 22 3 952 -1

novembre 22 3 943 -9
décembre 22 3 952 9
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